
www.wrensolutions.com

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

FEATURES

ACCESSORIES

•	Heavy-Duty Monitor Mounts

•	Telescoping Pole Adjustable in 6” Increments

•	Modular Accessory Approach for Monitor Mounting

•	Fixed Mechanical Connections for Secure Installation

LARGE FORMAT

MONITOR CEILING MOUNTS

DCSP-CMXL Drop Ceiling Support Plate, for CM-XL Poles

MOUNTS

POLES (SOLD SEPARATELY)



* CHART INCLUDES MODELS MMB0601, MMB0602, MMB0603, MMB0604

** MMB0601, MMB0602, MMB0603, MMB0604, RESPECTIVELY

*** CHART INCLUDES MODELS CM-XL-5-W, CM-XL-11-W, CM-XL2-21-W

**** CM-XL-5-W, CM-XL-11-W, CM-XL2-21-W, RESPECTIVELY

Model Number Various*
MOUNTS

Type**

Back-to-Back 
Single 
Single 

Back-to-Back

VESA Pattern**

400 x 400 
75 x 75 

100 x 100 
200 x 200

Material
Powder-Coated Steel with 
Black Finish with 1.5” NPT 

Fitting

Maximum load**

110 lbs 
99 lbs
99 lbs

110 lbs

Mount Weight**

19.3 lbs
10.1 lbs
4.4 lbs
7.8 lbs

Environment Indoors

Model Number Various***
POLES

Pole Length****
2’ - 5.5’
6’ - 11’

10’ - 21’

Material
Powder-Coated Steel with 
White Finish with 1.5” NPT 

Fitting

Pole Weight****
12.5 lbs
22 lbs
34 lbs

Environment Indoors

Mount Weight****

19.3 lbs
10.1 lbs
4.4 lbs
7.8 lbs

Environment Indoors
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